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Valley Video Games
1445 5th Ave North
Fargo, ND 58102

Location Stats Report for 3DL224 - TUESDAY LEVEL 2 2023 2024
Report Date: 3/13/2024 10:19 AM

League Message

FINAL STANDINGS FOR THE 2023-2024 LEAGUE SEAS0N!
THANKS FOR SHOOTING! HOPE 2 C U ALL NEXT SESASON!

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Win% Games Wins Losses

Division: A
TRIPPIN BULLS 59.1 399 236 163
BULLY BOYS 58.6 399 234 165
IRISH SIMMY 57.4 399 229 170
DOUBLE TROUBLE 56.9 399 227 172
WHATS THE POINT 52.6 399 210 189
STICK IT 48.1 399 192 207
MOOSEKNUCKLE 35.1 399 140 259
CYBER BULLSEYES 32.1 399 128 271

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

IRISH SIMMY CYBER BULLSEYES 3/12/2024 21 19 18 1 0
BULLY BOYS DOUBLE TROUBLE 3/12/2024 21 19 13 6 0
TRIPPIN BULLS STICK IT 3/12/2024 21 19 13 6 0
WHATS THE POINT MOOSEKNUCKLE 3/12/2024 21 19 10 9 0
MOOSEKNUCKLE WHATS THE POINT 3/12/2024 21 19 9 10 0
DOUBLE TROUBLE BULLY BOYS 3/12/2024 21 19 6 13 0
STICK IT TRIPPIN BULLS 3/12/2024 21 19 6 13 0
CYBER BULLSEYES IRISH SIMMY 3/12/2024 21 19 1 18 0

Most Improved Players for week 21, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

AJ ANDERSON IRISH SIMMY 25.10 25.38 0.28
RENE GONZALES TRIPPIN BULLS 24.89 25.11 0.22
MARK HAMMERBECK MOOSEKNUCKLE 24.08 24.26 0.18
CURTIS BROWN STICK IT 24.59 24.71 0.12
PAUL KUNZE CYBER BULLSEYES 21.55 21.64 0.09

All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

PAUL MYKLEBUST TRIPPIN BULLS 28.14 100 56 51 176 1 174 174 4 15 23
BILLY VANYO IRISH SIMMY 28.12 5 1 1 13 0 150 32 0 0 1
DREW VETTER TRIPPIN BULLS 26.73 5 2 1 6 0 150 97 0 1 0
JIM ANDERSON IRISH SIMMY 26.62 25 10 11 33 0 150 94 0 4 4
JEFF SIMDORN IRISH SIMMY 26.43 100 42 28 172 5 160 152 0 6 16
STEVE BACHAND STICK IT 26.35 105 39 27 170 4 160 160 0 9 17
JASON HOCHSTATTER BULLY BOYS 26.18 105 46 43 162 1 165 165 2 3 23
LONNIE ELLENSEN WHATS THE POINT 26.08 30 8 6 55 0 150 71 0 0 6
CRAIG OLSON DOUBLE TROUBLE 26.06 100 49 33 164 0 150 120 0 6 22
DYLAN WALSH BULLY BOYS 25.96 100 36 34 161 1 158 158 1 12 7
RYAN EISCHENS WHATS THE POINT 25.79 80 30 12 138 6 160 130 0 2 14
SCOTT CRAWFORD DOUBLE TROUBLE 25.75 10 4 2 16 0 150 118 0 1 3
ERIC DECOTEAU DOUBLE TROUBLE 25.63 100 36 34 150 3 174 174 2 6 13
AJ ANDERSON IRISH SIMMY 25.38 80 29 16 119 1 151 114 0 9 10
WES NEWMAN WHATS THE POINT 25.26 65 33 17 113 4 157 130 0 5 11
RENE GONZALES TRIPPIN BULLS 25.11 100 26 35 130 1 180 98 0 7 8
JOE STACHOWSKI TRIPPIN BULLS 25.04 5 1 1 7 0 150 66 0 0 0
NICK RANDALL STICK IT 24.81 5 2 0 11 0 132 132 0 1 0
CURTIS BROWN STICK IT 24.71 100 35 36 127 3 171 171 2 3 19
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Player Team PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

MARK HAMMERBECK MOOSEKNUCKLE 24.26 95 27 22 146 0 150 126 1 3 6
PEDER WANG MOOSEKNUCKLE 23.57 90 23 23 116 1 157 132 0 3 7
CHRIS ZIEGELMAN CYBER BULLSEYES 23.00 80 20 17 97 4 160 128 0 1 6
EDWIN EIX WHATS THE POINT 22.98 35 8 2 53 0 150 66 0 0 0
MATT STELLRECHT MOOSEKNUCKLE 22.25 15 4 5 16 0 150 65 0 0 0
ERIC HOLLAND CYBER BULLSEYES 22.06 70 14 11 81 0 150 125 0 1 1
DUSTIN PETTERSSON MOOSEKNUCKLE 21.97 5 0 1 5 0 150 0 0 0 0
PAUL KUNZE CYBER BULLSEYES 21.64 60 7 4 70 0 150 66 0 0 0
JUSTIN DAHNKE MOOSEKNUCKLE 19.27 5 0 0 3 0 117 0 0 0 0
RYAN BRANDENBURG BULLY BOYS 16.96 5 0 0 3 0 117 0 0 0 0

Most Improved Players for week 21, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

RYAN EISCHENS WHATS THE POINT 2.90 2.94 0.04
RENE GONZALES TRIPPIN BULLS 2.65 2.69 0.04
AJ ANDERSON IRISH SIMMY 2.84 2.88 0.04
MARK HAMMERBECK MOOSEKNUCKLE 2.61 2.63 0.02
PAUL MYKLEBUST TRIPPIN BULLS 3.45 3.46 0.01

All Cricket games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR Games Wins Hats WH 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Marks Darts Rnds

PAUL MYKLEBUST TRIPPIN BULLS 3.46 200 90 12 3 161 83 89 3 13 4327 3755 1281
JEFF SIMDORN IRISH SIMMY 3.16 200 85 15 5 135 75 46 1 7 3918 3722 1268
LONNIE ELLENSEN WHATS THE POINT 3.05 60 20 7 1 32 22 13 0 3 1182 1162 392
CRAIG OLSON DOUBLE TROUBLE 3.02 200 73 21 2 130 63 62 2 9 3993 3969 1344
BILLY VANYO IRISH SIMMY 2.98 10 3 0 0 8 2 1 0 1 171 172 59
JASON HOCHSTATTER BULLY BOYS 2.97 210 70 10 3 119 58 48 3 4 3900 3939 1336
DREW VETTER TRIPPIN BULLS 2.95 10 1 0 0 7 4 2 0 1 187 190 64
SCOTT CRAWFORD DOUBLE TROUBLE 2.94 20 13 2 0 15 6 7 0 0 407 415 142
RYAN EISCHENS WHATS THE POINT 2.94 160 55 7 4 89 51 36 2 5 2942 3006 1021
DYLAN WALSH BULLY BOYS 2.93 200 79 11 3 122 43 40 2 4 3496 3575 1214
JOE STACHOWSKI TRIPPIN BULLS 2.90 10 2 0 0 8 2 1 0 0 176 182 62
AJ ANDERSON IRISH SIMMY 2.88 160 47 13 6 92 36 26 1 5 2751 2868 970
STEVE BACHAND STICK IT 2.86 210 59 13 2 130 41 57 1 5 3927 4120 1392
WES NEWMAN WHATS THE POINT 2.83 130 42 6 1 62 33 30 0 3 2303 2439 826
JIM ANDERSON IRISH SIMMY 2.80 50 12 3 0 37 7 8 0 1 805 861 289
CURTIS BROWN STICK IT 2.78 200 55 14 1 91 47 43 6 5 3544 3829 1293
MATT STELLRECHT MOOSEKNUCKLE 2.78 30 10 1 0 17 7 4 0 0 503 543 185
RENE GONZALES TRIPPIN BULLS 2.69 200 58 3 2 102 55 49 2 2 3594 4015 1353
ERIC DECOTEAU DOUBLE TROUBLE 2.69 200 52 18 1 85 62 39 2 8 3612 4030 1358
MARK HAMMERBECK MOOSEKNUCKLE 2.63 190 38 11 2 75 48 32 0 1 3086 3516 1184
NICK RANDALL STICK IT 2.62 10 2 0 0 8 2 2 0 0 178 204 68
CHRIS ZIEGELMAN CYBER BULLSEYES 2.56 160 49 6 0 73 36 24 2 1 2671 3127 1054
PEDER WANG MOOSEKNUCKLE 2.52 180 38 4 2 84 33 21 3 5 2888 3437 1158
ERIC HOLLAND CYBER BULLSEYES 2.46 140 25 8 1 64 28 20 2 2 2228 2712 912
PAUL KUNZE CYBER BULLSEYES 2.33 120 13 3 0 46 20 13 1 0 1844 2370 794
EDWIN EIX WHATS THE POINT 2.32 70 14 1 0 27 13 11 0 0 1076 1393 469
DUSTIN PETTERSSON MOOSEKNUCKLE 2.14 10 0 0 0 5 0 1 1 0 126 177 59
RYAN BRANDENBURG BULLY BOYS 1.73 10 3 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 125 217 73
JUSTIN DAHNKE MOOSEKNUCKLE 1.62 10 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 104 192 64

Most Improved Players for week 21, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

AJ ANDERSON IRISH SIMMY 25.10 25.38 0.28
RENE GONZALES TRIPPIN BULLS 24.89 25.11 0.22
MARK HAMMERBECK MOOSEKNUCKLE 24.08 24.26 0.18
CURTIS BROWN STICK IT 24.59 24.71 0.12
PAUL KUNZE CYBER BULLSEYES 21.55 21.64 0.09

All X01 games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

BULLY BOYS
JASON HOCHSTATTER 26.18 105 46 43 162 1 165 165 2 3 23
DYLAN WALSH 25.96 100 36 34 161 1 158 158 1 12 7
RYAN BRANDENBURG 16.96 5 0 0 3 0 117 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 25.83 210 82 77 326 2 165 165 3 15 30
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Player PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

CYBER BULLSEYES
CHRIS ZIEGELMAN 23.00 80 20 17 97 4 160 128 0 1 6
ERIC HOLLAND 22.06 70 14 11 81 0 150 125 0 1 1
PAUL KUNZE 21.64 60 7 4 70 0 150 66 0 0 0

Team Totals: 22.29 210 41 32 248 4 160 128 0 2 7
 
DOUBLE TROUBLE
CRAIG OLSON 26.06 100 49 33 164 0 150 120 0 6 22
SCOTT CRAWFORD 25.75 10 4 2 16 0 150 118 0 1 3
ERIC DECOTEAU 25.63 100 36 34 150 3 174 174 2 6 13

Team Totals: 25.84 210 89 69 330 3 174 174 2 13 38
 
IRISH SIMMY
BILLY VANYO 28.12 5 1 1 13 0 150 32 0 0 1
JIM ANDERSON 26.62 25 10 11 33 0 150 94 0 4 4
JEFF SIMDORN 26.43 100 42 28 172 5 160 152 0 6 16
AJ ANDERSON 25.38 80 29 16 119 1 151 114 0 9 10

Team Totals: 26.09 210 82 56 337 6 160 152 0 19 31
 
MOOSEKNUCKLE
MARK HAMMERBECK 24.26 95 27 22 146 0 150 126 1 3 6
PEDER WANG 23.57 90 23 23 116 1 157 132 0 3 7
MATT STELLRECHT 22.25 15 4 5 16 0 150 65 0 0 0
DUSTIN PETTERSSON 21.97 5 0 1 5 0 150 0 0 0 0
JUSTIN DAHNKE 19.27 5 0 0 3 0 117 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 23.65 210 54 51 286 1 157 132 1 6 13
 
STICK IT
STEVE BACHAND 26.35 105 39 27 170 4 160 160 0 9 17
NICK RANDALL 24.81 5 2 0 11 0 132 132 0 1 0
CURTIS BROWN 24.71 100 35 36 127 3 171 171 2 3 19

Team Totals: 25.53 210 76 63 308 7 171 171 2 13 36
 
TRIPPIN BULLS
PAUL MYKLEBUST 28.14 100 56 51 176 1 174 174 4 15 23
DREW VETTER 26.73 5 2 1 6 0 150 97 0 1 0
RENE GONZALES 25.11 100 26 35 130 1 180 98 0 7 8
JOE STACHOWSKI 25.04 5 1 1 7 0 150 66 0 0 0

Team Totals: 26.58 210 85 88 319 2 180 174 4 23 31
 
WHATS THE POINT
LONNIE ELLENSEN 26.08 30 8 6 55 0 150 71 0 0 6
RYAN EISCHENS 25.79 80 30 12 138 6 160 130 0 2 14
WES NEWMAN 25.26 65 33 17 113 4 157 130 0 5 11
EDWIN EIX 22.98 35 8 2 53 0 150 66 0 0 0

Team Totals: 25.17 210 79 37 359 10 160 130 0 7 31
 

Most Improved Players for week 21, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

RYAN EISCHENS WHATS THE POINT 2.90 2.94 0.04
RENE GONZALES TRIPPIN BULLS 2.65 2.69 0.04
AJ ANDERSON IRISH SIMMY 2.84 2.88 0.04
MARK HAMMERBECK MOOSEKNUCKLE 2.61 2.63 0.02
PEDER WANG MOOSEKNUCKLE 2.51 2.52 0.01

All Cricket games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player MPR Games Wins Hats WH 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Marks Darts Rnds

BULLY BOYS
JASON HOCHSTATTER 2.97 210 70 10 3 119 58 48 3 4 3900 3939 1336
DYLAN WALSH 2.93 200 79 11 3 122 43 40 2 4 3496 3575 1214
RYAN BRANDENBURG 1.73 10 3 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 125 217 73

Team Totals: 2.92 420 152 22 6 241 102 88 5 8 7521 7731 2623
 
CYBER BULLSEYES
CHRIS ZIEGELMAN 2.56 160 49 6 0 73 36 24 2 1 2671 3127 1054
ERIC HOLLAND 2.46 140 25 8 1 64 28 20 2 2 2228 2712 912
PAUL KUNZE 2.33 120 13 3 0 46 20 13 1 0 1844 2370 794

Team Totals: 2.46 420 87 17 1 183 84 57 5 3 6743 8209 2760
 
DOUBLE TROUBLE
CRAIG OLSON 3.02 200 73 21 2 130 63 62 2 9 3993 3969 1344
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Player MPR Games Wins Hats WH 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Marks Darts Rnds

SCOTT CRAWFORD 2.94 20 13 2 0 15 6 7 0 0 407 415 142
ERIC DECOTEAU 2.69 200 52 18 1 85 62 39 2 8 3612 4030 1358

Team Totals: 2.86 420 138 41 3 230 131 108 4 17 8012 8414 2844
 
IRISH SIMMY
JEFF SIMDORN 3.16 200 85 15 5 135 75 46 1 7 3918 3722 1268
BILLY VANYO 2.98 10 3 0 0 8 2 1 0 1 171 172 59
AJ ANDERSON 2.88 160 47 13 6 92 36 26 1 5 2751 2868 970
JIM ANDERSON 2.80 50 12 3 0 37 7 8 0 1 805 861 289

Team Totals: 3.01 420 147 31 11 272 120 81 2 14 7645 7623 2586
 
MOOSEKNUCKLE
MATT STELLRECHT 2.78 30 10 1 0 17 7 4 0 0 503 543 185
MARK HAMMERBECK 2.63 190 38 11 2 75 48 32 0 1 3086 3516 1184
PEDER WANG 2.52 180 38 4 2 84 33 21 3 5 2888 3437 1158
DUSTIN PETTERSSON 2.14 10 0 0 0 5 0 1 1 0 126 177 59
JUSTIN DAHNKE 1.62 10 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 104 192 64

Team Totals: 2.56 420 86 16 4 181 89 58 4 6 6707 7865 2650
 
STICK IT
STEVE BACHAND 2.86 210 59 13 2 130 41 57 1 5 3927 4120 1392
CURTIS BROWN 2.78 200 55 14 1 91 47 43 6 5 3544 3829 1293
NICK RANDALL 2.62 10 2 0 0 8 2 2 0 0 178 204 68

Team Totals: 2.81 420 116 27 3 229 90 102 7 10 7649 8153 2753
 
TRIPPIN BULLS
PAUL MYKLEBUST 3.46 200 90 12 3 161 83 89 3 13 4327 3755 1281
DREW VETTER 2.95 10 1 0 0 7 4 2 0 1 187 190 64
JOE STACHOWSKI 2.90 10 2 0 0 8 2 1 0 0 176 182 62
RENE GONZALES 2.69 200 58 3 2 102 55 49 2 2 3594 4015 1353

Team Totals: 3.05 420 151 15 5 278 144 141 5 16 8284 8142 2760
 
WHATS THE POINT
LONNIE ELLENSEN 3.05 60 20 7 1 32 22 13 0 3 1182 1162 392
RYAN EISCHENS 2.94 160 55 7 4 89 51 36 2 5 2942 3006 1021
WES NEWMAN 2.83 130 42 6 1 62 33 30 0 3 2303 2439 826
EDWIN EIX 2.32 70 14 1 0 27 13 11 0 0 1076 1393 469

Team Totals: 2.81 420 131 21 6 210 119 90 2 11 7503 8000 2708
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